
Up to date timetable information can be found on our online timetables at www.southampton.ac.uk/sportandwellbeing and on the MySouthampton, GymJam and SwimIO Apps   

Follow us on Social Media:  @sportwelluos 

 

 

Sportandwellbeing@southampton.ac.uk 

+44 (0)23 8059 2119 

Opening Hours Christmas 2019 

 

Jubilee Sports 

Centre 
Mayflower Gym 

SUSU  

(Bouldering Wall, Squash 

Courts and Martial Arts 

Room) 

Wide Lane Sports Grounds  

(includes Team  Southampton 

Gym and Sports Performance 

Centre) 

Saturday 14-Sunday 15 December 07:00-22:00 CLOSED CLOSED Normal opening hours 

Monday 16th December 07:00-22:00 CLOSED 08:00-20:00 08:00-22:00 (21:45 TSG/SPC) 

Tuesday 17th December 07:00-20:00 CLOSED 08:00-20:00 08:00:20:00 (19:45 TSG/SPC) 

Wednesday 18th– Friday 20th December 07:00-22:00 CLOSED 08:00-20:00 08:00-22:00 (21:45 TSG/SPC) 

Saturday 21st—Sunday 22nd December 07:00-22:00 CLOSED CLOSED Normal opening hours 

Monday 23rd December 07:00-22:00 CLOSED 08:00-14:00 08:00-22:00 (21:45 TSG/SPC) 

Tuesday 24th December (Christmas Eve) 10:00-16:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Wednesday 25th December (Christmas Day) CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Thursday 26th Day (Boxing Day) CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Friday 27th—30th December 10:00-18:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday 31st December (New Year’s Eve) 10:00-16:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Wednesday 1st January (New Year’s Day) 10:00-16:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Thursday 2nd January 07:00-22:00 CLOSED 08:00-20:00 08:00-22:00 (21:45 TSG/SPC) 


